Nebraska 2014

Varsity Scores by Round
Varsity Scores by Round Round  Round Round 3 Round  Round Total Avg  Record Prelim
1 2 4 5 Rank

Wichita Collegiate BYE 360 330 280 280 1250 3125 4-0 1
Lincoln East A 260 BYE 260 340 330 1190 297.5 4-0 2
Lincoln High A 260 220 320 310 220 1330 266  4-1 3
Lincoln East B 150 160 160 160 140 770 154 0-5 4
Lincoln Southwest A 110 180 60 BYE 210 560 140  2-2 5
Lincoln High B 160 120 BYE 70 70 420 105 1-3 6
Lincoln Southwest B 90 30 70 140 BYE 330 82.5 04 7

JV Scores by Round

IN/A




Round 1

Lincoln High A

Lincoln Southwest A

Lincoln High B

Lincoln Southwest B

Lincoln East A

Lincoln East B

Round 4

Lincoln High A

Lincoln High B

Lincoln East A

Lincoln Southwest B

Wichita Collegiate

Team Matchups by Round

Scores

260

110

160

90

260

150

Scores

310

70

340

140

280

Round 2
Wichita Collegiate

Lincoln Southwest
B

Lincoln High A

Lincoln East B

Lincoln Southwest
A

Lincoln High B

Round 5

Lincoln Southwest
A

Lincoln East B

Lincoln East A

Lincoln High B

Wichita Collegiate

Scores

360

30

220

160

180

120

Scores

210

140

330

70

280

Round 3

Lincoln East A

Lincoln East B

Wichita Collegiate

Lincoln Southwest
A

Lincoln High A

Lincoln Southwest
B

Scores

260

160

330

60

320

70




Lincoln East B 160 Lincoln High A 220

Final Rounds

Final 1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Wichita Collegiate (1) 80 60 120 40 300

Lincoln East A (2) 20 80 40 80 220




