

Varsity Scores by Round

Varsity Scores by Round	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Avg	Record	Prelim Rank
Wichita Collegiate	BYE	360	330	280	280	1250	312.5	4-0	1
Lincoln East A	260	BYE	260	340	330	1190	297.5	4-0	2
Lincoln High A	260	220	320	310	220	1330	266	4-1	3
Lincoln East B	150	160	160	160	140	770	154	0-5	4
Lincoln Southwest A	110	180	60	BYE	210	560	140	2-2	5
Lincoln High B	160	120	BYE	70	70	420	105	1-3	6
Lincoln Southwest B	90	30	70	140	BYE	330	82.5	0-4	7

JV Scores by Round

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Lincoln High A	260	Wichita Collegiate	360	Lincoln East A	260
Lincoln Southwest A	110	Lincoln Southwest B	30	Lincoln East B	160
Lincoln High B	160	Lincoln High A	220	Wichita Collegiate	330
Lincoln Southwest B	90	Lincoln East B	160	Lincoln Southwest A	60
Lincoln East A	260	Lincoln Southwest A	180	Lincoln High A	320
Lincoln East B	150	Lincoln High B	120	Lincoln Southwest B	70
D 14	C	D 15	C		
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
Lincoln High A	310	Lincoln Southwest A	210		
Lincoln High B	70	Lincoln East B	140		
Lincoln East A	340	Lincoln East A	330		
Lincoln Southwest B	140	Lincoln High B	70		
Wichita Collegiate	280	Wichita Collegiate	280		

Lincoln East B 160 Lincoln High A 220

Final Rounds

Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Wichita Collegiate (1)	80	60	120	40	300
Lincoln East A (2)	20	80	40	80	220